

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17044/2017

Vimal Devi Ghiya

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Shiv Charan Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

21/04/2023

The matter comes upon an application (IA No.1/2023) filed by the petitioner for taking certain documents on record.

For the reasons mentioned in the application (IA No.1/2023), the same is allowed and the documents attached with the application are taken on record.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J