

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17044/2017

Smt. Vimla Devi Ghiya W/o Late Shri Kailash Narayan Ghiya
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. SC Gupta
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

18/01/2024

Let notices of un-served respondent(s) be awaited for
29.05.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J